Bokslut for Norra Realarnas Forening 2023

Resultatrakning

Intékter

Kostnader

Resultat
Balansrikning

Tillgangar

Skulder

Medlemsavgifter
Standiga medlemmar
Gavor

Bidrag orgel

Réntor

Ombkostnader
Kostnad orgel
Stipendier

Plusgiro

Bank

Upplupna intikter/fordr
Inventarier

Upplupna kostnader
Skulder

Fonder »

Orgelfond

Standiga medl fond
Kapital

Arets resultat

b Nils Hagstroms och Benkt Soderborgs fonder

2023

1600
7200

500
6900

16200
2552

7926
10478

5722

142559
431027

1

573587

198462
51764
75013

242626

5722

573587

2022

1600
7400
1100
14054

24154

3540
14054
1396
18990

5164

148562
432277

1

580840

198462
58539
81213

237462

5164

580840
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